
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED that the Governing Body of the Borough of
Bloomingdale does hereby authorize payment of said municipal obligations, in accordance
with the recommendations of the Chief Financial Officer and the Borough Treasurer, from 
the following accounts and in the following amounts:

LIST

CURRENT CURRENT

UTILITY UTILITY

CAPITAL OPEN SPACE

CAPITAL UTILITY TRUST ACCOUNT

TRUST RECYCLING

DOG TRUST DOG TRUST

RECREATION UNEMPLOYMENT

ROSE FUND CAPITAL

RECYCLING WATER CAPITAL

UNEMPLOYMENT RECREATION

CAPITAL ASSESSMENT

TOTAL TOTAL

COUNCILPERSON AYE NAY Abstain Absent COUNCILPERSON AYE NAY Abstain Absent
Bronkhurst Hudson
Catalano Schubert
Graziano Yazdi
*recusals are listed in the official minutes*

I hereby certify that the foregoing is a true copy of a Resolution adopted by the Governing Body of the

Borough of Bloomingdale at an Official Meeting held on Tuesday, February 18, 2025.

Breeanna Smith, R.M.C.

Municipal Clerk, Borough of Bloomingdale

$1,400,378.76
AFFORDABLE HOUSING

$3,859,648.78
$638,115.24

$1,007,191.06
$30,700.00
$22,763.90 $527.68

WHEREAS, the Governing Body further finds and declares that said obligations have
been itemized on the annexed schedules, which are hereby deemed part of this Resolution;

$709.14
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now payable; and
("Borough") finds and declares that certain municipal obligations have come due and are
WHEREAS, the Governing Body ("Governing Body") of the Borough of Bloomingdale        

Record of Council Vote on Passage

$0.00

$0.00

$1,012,626.94
$345,581.35

$41,000.16

$1,431.20
$8,797.31
$3,083.07

$642.63

$5,572,439.70
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